

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.15133 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.06.2026	<u>JS, J</u> Learned Standing counsel for respondent No.1 seeks time for filing counter. Ms.K.Vaishnavi, learned counsel representing Sri M.P.Kashyap, learned standing counsel for respondent No.2 is present. List on 13.07.2026. B/o smk	